UG48.6 Graham

At TurnGo
0 0.4
0.4 L 05
1 L 1
2 R 3.3
53 R 03
56 L 16
72 L 1.2
84 R 0.7
91 R 3
121 L 14
135 R 6.6
20.1 R 0.6
207 L 05
21.3 R 2.2
235 R 04
239 L >.1
239 S >1
24 R >.1
24 L >1
24 S >1
24 L >1
241 L 0.7
248 S 0.1
249 S 1.7
265 R 04
27 L 16
286 S 3.7

On

Begin Ride

Arthur Minnis Rd
Rocky Ridge Rd
Dairyland Rd
Orange Grove Rd
Buckhorn Rd
Bradshaw Quarry Rd
Vernon Rd

Oak Grove Church Rd
Mebane Oaks Rd

S Jim Minor Rd
NC-54 W

Cooper Rd

E Gilbreath St

S Marshall St

E EIm St

Enter the traffic circle
Rest 1-Tasty Bakery
rest 1-Tasty Bakery
W Elm St

Rest 2: Roasted Coffee
Depot

S Maple St

Gant Rd

Moore St

S Main St
Swepsonville Rd
Darrell Newton

Dr/Swepsonville-Saxapahaw Rd

32.3
33.2
34.6
35.4
36.2

36.8
38

43.1
44.3
47.5
48.1

X0 o

rxoxxour wnr

0.9
1.4
0.8
0.8
0.6

1.2
5.1
13
3.2
0.6
0.4

Davis Rd

Phillips Chapel Rd
Salem Church Rd
NC-54 E

Slight right to stay on
NC-54 E

Thom Rd

Bradshaw Quarry Rd
Orange Grove Rd
Borland Rd

Arthur Minnis Rd
Union Grove Church Rd
End of Ride
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